« Einbauschloss
« Steckschloss mit 2 Schlisseln

ANSCHLUSSDATEN

WERKSTOFFEIGENSCHAFTEN

Halogenfrei:
Silikonfrei:

ABMESSUNGEN

Nettogewicht:

VERTRIEBSDATEN
Produktnummer:
EAN:

Verpackungseinheit:
Zolltarifnummer:

HINWEIS

Geeignet flur:

AUSSCHREIBUNGSTEXTE

KV ES 3

Ja
Ja

0,016 kg

6100044
4012591620440
1

85381000

Kleinverteiler 3-9 Teilungseinheiten

Einbauschloss KV ES 3, fir HENSEL-KV-Kleinverteiler von 3 bis 9 Teilungseinheiten.
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